TECHNICAL DATA

Technical data

Engine

Protection class

Ground fault circuit interrupter

Rated voltage, V
Europe

Great Britain

USA / Canada / Japan
Australia

Rated output, W
Europe

Great Britain

USA / Canada / Japan
Australia

Weight

Power cutter without cutting blade, Lbs/kg

Water cooling

Water cooling of blade
Connecting nipple

Water pressure - max, bar

Cutting equipment

K3000

No

230
110
100-120
230

2700/12 A
2200/20 A
15 A, 50-60 Hz
2300/10 A

8,8

No

Type "Gardena”

Cutting blade, mm/ .

inches Max. peripheral speed, m/s
300/12 80

350/14 100

Max. blade speed, rpm
4500
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K3000 Wet

Yes

230
110
100-120
230

2700/12 A
2200/20 A
15 A, 50-60 Hz
2300/10 A

8,9

Yes
Type "Gardena”
8



